
Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational 

Boston (USA), 3. – 4. februar 2017 
 

 

Men Shot Put / 04.02. 

================================================================================= 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points Alternate 

================================================================================= 

Flight  1                                                                         

  1 Efekoro, Oghenakpobo         Virginia                18.41m   10              

      FOUL  18.06m  FOUL  18.41m  18.33m  FOUL                                    

  2 Pleško, Nace                 Virginia                16.91m    8              

      16.66m  16.35m  16.90m  16.87m  16.91m  FOUL                                

  3 Gilligan, Daniel             Monmouth                16.11m    6              

      14.32m  15.16m  FOUL  15.04m  16.11m  FOUL                                  

  4 Williams, James              Virginia                15.87m    5              

      15.06m  15.57m  15.87m  15.47m  FOUL  15.70m                                

  5 Tummino, Andrew              Monmouth                15.66m    4              

      15.60m  15.05m  15.66m  15.28m  15.33m  FOUL                                

  6 Davis, Brandon               Monmouth                14.98m    3              

      FOUL  14.98m  FOUL  14.19m  FOUL  FOUL                                      

  7 Lewis, Jared                 George Mason            14.60m    2              

      13.36m  14.60m  14.52m  13.56m  FOUL  14.28m                                

  8 Andretta, Troy               Monmouth                14.35m    1              

      FOUL  14.35m  FOUL  FOUL  13.14m  FOUL                                      

  9 Castano, Sebastian           Connecticut             14.06m                   

      13.91m  12.76m  13.79m  13.27m  14.06m  13.91m                              

 -- Mellusi, Eric                Northeastern              FOUL                   

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                            

Flight  2                                                                         

  1 Wilson, Timothy              Monmouth                13.38m                   

      13.38m  FOUL  13.22m                                                        

  2 Fofana, Nick                 Northeastern            13.15m                   

      12.78m  13.15m  12.56m                                                      

  3 Jeffers, Michael             Connecticut             13.04m                   

      11.99m  11.02m  13.04m                                                      

  4 Hodge, Pat                   George Mason            12.77m                   

      12.77m  12.55m  12.76m                                                      

  5 Sarraf, William              George Mason            12.02m                   

      FOUL  11.47m  12.02m                                                        

  6 Puglia, Mark                 Northeastern            11.05m                   

      10.97m  11.05m  10.75m                                                      

  7 Richards, Matt               Northeastern            10.11m                   

      10.11m  9.96m  9.99m                                                        

  8 Ferri, Matthew               Northeastern             9.87m                   

      9.34m  9.87m  9.15m                                                         

================================================================================= 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points Alternate 

================================================================================= 

Finals                                                                            

  1 Efekoro, Oghenakpobo         Virginia                18.41m   10              

      FOUL  18.06m  FOUL  18.41m  18.33m  FOUL                                    

  2 Pleško, Nace                 Virginia                16.91m    8              

      16.66m  16.35m  16.90m  16.87m  16.91m  FOUL                                

  3 Gilligan, Daniel             Monmouth                16.11m    6              

      14.32m  15.16m  FOUL  15.04m  16.11m  FOUL                                  

  4 Williams, James              Virginia                15.87m    5              

      15.06m  15.57m  15.87m  15.47m  FOUL  15.70m                                

  5 Tummino, Andrew              Monmouth                15.66m    4              

      15.60m  15.05m  15.66m  15.28m  15.33m  FOUL                                

  6 Davis, Brandon               Monmouth                14.98m    3              

      FOUL  14.98m  FOUL  14.19m  FOUL  FOUL                                      

  7 Lewis, Jared                 George Mason            14.60m    2              

      13.36m  14.60m  14.52m  13.56m  FOUL  14.28m                                

  



  8 Andretta, Troy               Monmouth                14.35m    1              

      FOUL  14.35m  FOUL  FOUL  13.14m  FOUL                                      

  9 Castano, Sebastian           Connecticut             14.06m                   

      13.91m  12.76m  13.79m  13.27m  14.06m  13.91m                              

 10 Wilson, Timothy              Monmouth                13.38m                   

      13.38m  FOUL  13.22m                                                        

 11 Fofana, Nick                 Northeastern            13.15m                   

      12.78m  13.15m  12.56m                                                      

 12 Jeffers, Michael             Connecticut             13.04m                   

      11.99m  11.02m  13.04m                                                      

 13 Hodge, Pat                   George Mason            12.77m                   

      12.77m  12.55m  12.76m                                                      

 14 Sarraf, William              George Mason            12.02m                   

      FOUL  11.47m  12.02m                                                        

 15 Puglia, Mark                 Northeastern            11.05m                   

      10.97m  11.05m  10.75m                                                      

 16 Richards, Matt               Northeastern            10.11m                   

      10.11m  9.96m  9.99m                                                        

 17 Ferri, Matthew               Northeastern             9.87m                   

      9.34m  9.87m  9.15m                                                         

 -- Mellusi, Eric                Northeastern              FOUL                   

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                            

 


